
Belleville Choice slaughter steers 60.35
Auction and 62.75, few Standard

„ „ _ 50.00-54.00. Utility & Com-
BeUeviUe.Pa. mercial slaughter cowsWednesday, November 26 couple to 50.35,

c“ters 43-s'M7M-
♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦mi

I SATURDAY, DECEMBER 27 |
I OK THE FARM MONTHLY t

BRED GILT SALE I
♦ Sale to start promptly at 1:00
X Every 4 weeks
♦ Located 18 miles south of Lancaster, PA, 6 miles
♦ south ofQuanyville, takeRt. 272 toLittle Bntian, turn
X north, follow Little Bntian Rd. to Jackson Rd. 2nd
♦ farm, OR TakeRt 222 out of Quarryville to Cedar Hill
♦ Rd. to Little Bntian Rd. to Jackson Rd. Watch for sale
X arrows

50 to 68 Head
more or less

♦ 2 & 3 Way Crossbred Gilts X
X York & Hampshire & Duroc X
♦ Due to farrow 3 days to 4 weeks after sale date. Now X
♦ everything vaccinated for both Lepto & Erysipelas, ♦
X wormed and sprayed for hce. X

Local trucker available.
No hogs sold on commission

CHRIST A. BEiLER
RD 2, Quarryville, PA
JOHN B. STOLTZfUS

X Abe Diffenbach ♦
X Auctioneer X
I NEXT SALE DATE-FRIDAY, JAN 23 X
♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦

COWS Mount Joy.Pa. 17552
REGISTERED HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
DONEGAL-CREEK OAK LOUIS, Ist calf due Jan
1981.
UTAG IVANHOE ULTIMATE, Ist calf due Spring
1981. Dam-Sanmargale,Capsule Bounty 5-1,359,20,314,
817,4 0. '''

'

"

GRADE HOLSTEIN COWS

Canner & Low Cutter 39.25-
43.60, Shells down to 35.00.
Couple Yield Grade Kl 1260
and 1700 lbs. slaughter bulls
at 56.00.

3-9,331, 1b,44b, b9U, 3a, due Jan bin, 1981 lo Legacy
2-3, 305, 13,087

, 500, 38, due Jan 2nd 1981 to an
Astronaut (Son)

CALVES 132. Few High
Good to Low Choice vealers
70.00- Standard & Good
70-110 lbs. 62.50-69.50. Farm
calves, holstem bulls 80-120
lbs. 70.00-106.00, mostly
80.00- few holstem
heifers 80-100 lbs 87.50-92.50.

HOGS 368. US No. 1-2 200-
240 lbs. barrows & gilts 47.85-
48.85, No. 1-3 200-260 lbs.
46.25-47.85, No. 1-3 180-195
lbs. 42.25-45.00 US No. 1-3
270-470 lbs. sows 39.5044.50,
No. 2-3 380-725 lbs. 33.00-
38.00. Boars 32.50-35.50.

FEEDER PIGS 448. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
13.00- per head, No 1-3
35-50 lbs. 25.50-31.00, No. 1-3
60-80 lbs. 30.00-35.50, Utility
35-60 lbs. 16.00-25.00 per
head

SHEEP 19.Few HighGood
to Low Choice 85-95 lbs.
wooled slaughter lambs
55.00-64.50 Few Slaughter
ewes 14.50-19.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, November 29

Repoit supplied by auction
STOCKER, FEEDER,

AND SLAUGHTER CAT-
TLE. Good Light Steer

Good Heavy Heifers 53.00-
58.75; Medium 48.00-53.00;
Plain 43.00 and down;
Slaughter Cows 48.00-55.75;
Utilities 42.0047.75; Canners
Sc Cutters 41.00 and down;
Milk & Stock Cows 665.00 and
down; Stock Bulls 42.75-
56.50; Slaughter Bulls 52.00-
60.50.

Dec Cow milked 85 lbs. per day last lactation
■Jan Cow milked 75 lbs per day last lactation.
REGISTERED HOLSTEIN BULLS

CALVES. Veal Calves
80.50 and down; Baby Calves
110.00and down.

SHEEP & LAMBS: Choice
Blue O 59.00; Good Red O
56.75; Feeder Lambs 56.00-
58.00; Slaughter Ewes 18.00
and down.

HOGS: Top 47.00; Light
34 5045.00; Sows 43.5044.50;
Boars 32.00, Butcher Hogs
40.0045 00.

Peoria
Cattle

Thursday, December 4
Report supplied by USDA
51 weekly cattle sum-

mary. Slaughter steers
regained Monday’s milk
downturn to close the week
mostly steady. Heifers
steady. Cow 1.00-2.00 lower.
Bulls unevenly steady.
Trade moderate both
Monday and Wednesday
with demand centered on
consignments carryng a
small percentage of YG 4.
Receipts this week 4300,2886
a week ago and 5674 a year
ago.

Calves 70 00-75.00, Medium SLAUGHTER STEERS:
65.00- Plain 60.00 and Part load Choice and Prune
down, Good Heavy Steers 3, mostly 4’s 63.00. Choice 2-4
64.00- Medium 59.00- 1050-1250 lbs. 64.00-65.50. 4
64 00; Plain 54.00 and down; 1/2 loads 1050-1150 lbs. 65.75-
Holstem Steers 45 75-54 25 ; 66.00 Load 1125 lbs. 66.50.
Good Light Heifer Calves Mixed Good and Choice 2-4
56.00- Medium 51.00- 1050-1300 lbs. 62.50-64.00,
56 00, Plauj 46.00 and down; bulk 63.00-64.00. Few 1100-

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE jl
jj FOR £

ft NEW HOLLAND #g SALES STABLES, INC. 4p New Holland, Penna.

1350 lbs. Holsteins 58.00-
58.50. Good61.0063.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Part load Choice and Prime
34 1160 lbs. 65.00 load 3,
mostly 4 1000 lbs. 60.00 on
Monday. Choice 24 900-1050
lbs. 63.00-64.50. 34 61.50-
63.00. Mixed Good and
Choice 2-3 850-1000 lbs. 62.00-
63.50. G00d60.00-62.00.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 2-3 42.0048.00,
closing 42.0045.00. Cutter
39.0045.00, late 39.0043.00.

ROUND OAK RAG APPLE ELEVATION, born
10/27/79. Dam 87 pt Marquis King 2-4, 354, 22,331, 718.
Gi dam 88 pt b iggs HG Oolden i’oppei Pi ide 3-8, 30a,
23,/70,3 8, 894

Monday, Dec. 22 - Sale as usual
|L Wed., Dec. 24, Christmas Eve - No Sale S
£Thurs., Dec. 25 - Merry Christmas £
& Wed., Dec. 31 - Sale as usual
y Thurs., Jan. 1 - Sale as usual £

PAWNEE FARM ARLINDA CHIEF, born 8/30/79.
Dam Paclamar Astronaut 2-11, 305, 15,076, 3 3, 490.
Grdam 83 pt Admiral Imperial Chief 3-4, 305, 17,800,
3 5,627.

BULLS: YG 1-2 1100-1900
lbs. 48.00-52.00, few 53.00-
55.00 duringthe week.

G&M
Livestock

Duncansville, Pa.
Monday, December 1

Report supplied by auction
Compared to last Monday,

market reports hogs steady,
cows steady, steers higher.

STEERS: Good to Choice
64.00- Standard to Good
54.00- 00.

HEIFERS; High Choice
and Prune 62.0064.00; Good
to Choice 56.00-62.00;
Standard 48.00-56.00.

FEEDERSTEERS. Good
to Choice 300-500 lbs. 45.00-
74 00.

BULLS 1200-1668 lbs.
52 00-59.00.

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, Inc.
12MilesEast ofLancaster

onRoute 23,New Holland, Penna.

WEEKLY • -v,
FEEDER PIG djt y* \JL

SALE
every mW€ r

WEDNESDAY "

Sale to Start at 1:30P.M.
"

We Will Receive Your PigsAnytime
From 7 A.M. Wed. Morning

State Graded UntQ 12Noon.
All pigs inspected by State Approved Veterinarian.

Statetags available atonr office for you to
tag pigs at hometo save 25 cents tagging charge.

Tags delivered ifyon call 717-354-4341
onr office inadvance, : ~.,

Calf Sale To Be Held
Every Thursday At3:30 P.M.

NORMAN KOLB ABE DIFFENBACH
717-397-5538 717-393-4484

ROUND OAK RAG APPLE ELEVATION, born
7/19/80 Dam 85 pt. Robthom Monarch Voyageur 4-6,
365, 24,280, 30, 719. Grdam 90 pt 9-2, 305, 21,010, 49,
1,022 Next 88 pt 8-5,305,22,820,3 8,862

COWS: High Choice to
Prime 48 00-50.50, few to
51.50; Good 46 00-48.00,
Utility 42.00-46.00; Cutters
38.0042.00; Canners Down to
35 00.

BOOTMAKER SON, born 8/23/79 Dam 85 pt
Astronaut 7-3,305,21,219,4 1,878
(GRADE BULL) ENG-AMER IVANHOE JERRY
DamKen-Mel Silver Tim Carol 6-1,305, 16,190,4 2,676

CALVES. High Choice
95.00- Good to Choice
75.00- Standard to Good
50.00- 00.

FARM CALVES Hoi.
Bulls 85.00-106.00; Hoi.
Heifers 110 00-167.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 15-25 lbs.
12 00-17 00 , 25-50 lbs. 17.00-
29 00

POVERI'Y-HOLLOW MILES! ONE, bom 12/8//9
Dam 8/ pi Round OaK Rag Apple Elevation 4-1, 31b,
l/,209, /U2, 4 b, 0-i, 290, L,lb3, ibU, 4 4. b-0, 303, 2U,9U1,
42/, 4 4

S-W-D VALIANT, born 3/14/80 Dam 88 pt Round Oak
Rag Apple Elevation 3-2, 353, 19,403, 702, 3 5, 4-3, 330,
18,112,683,38 Four generations of VG

Transportation and financing available.
STEVE KELLER 808 KELLER
717-653-2284

HOGS. 200-240 lbs. 47.50-
49 75,170-300 lbs. 45 0047.50

SOWS: 35.0046.00.
BOARS: 30.00-34 50
LAMBS-50 00-60 00
SHEEP 15 00-20 00

Western Maryland
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, December 2

Report supplied by auction
BUTCHER COWS Good

run, $2.00 lower High Yield
48.00-51.75; Standard &

Utility 45 00-47 50; Canners
42 00-45.00, Shelly 42 00
Down Bulls High Yield 1700-
2200 lbs to 59 85, Good 55.00-
57 00, Steers Choice 65.00-

717-653-1523
Office: 717-653-4851

Livestock market and auction news
Lancaster Firming, Saturday, Decembers, 1980—A7

69.00; Standard Holstems
47.00-50.00. "

BUTCHER HOGS: .50
cents higher. Good demand
for ail weights. US §1 & 3 215-
240 lbs. 47.0047.85; 240-260
lbs. 46.8547.75; 195-210 lbs.
44.7547.10; 300400 lbs. 40.00-
46.00. SOWS 350-600 lbs.
39.0043.35; 250-350 lbs. 37.00-
39.00. BOARS 400600 lbs. to
35.00

VEAL CALVES: Only
light weights offered.
Standard 70.00-77.00; Killers
80-100 lbs. 64.00-71.00; Weak
& Rough 64.00Down.

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM; Good demand $l5
higher Holstein Heifers bulk
90-105 lbs 115 00-172.50;
Holstein Bulls 95-115 lbs.
87 00-100.00, some 75.00-85.00.

STOCK CATTLE Light
run. Steers Good & Choice
300-550 lbs. 64.00-72 00;
Heifers Good 350-550 lbs.
50.00-57.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS Good
i un, steady to $2 higher By
the Head 15-30 lbs. 10 00-
17 00, 30-60 lbs 18.00-28.00
By the Lb 75-50 lbs. 36.00-
45.00

Valley
Livestock

ValleyStockyards
Athens,Pa.

Monday, December 1
Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 106

cows, 17 bulls, 435 calves, 19
heifers, 10 steers, 82 hogs, 15
lambs, 0 sheep. Cattle
market reported very ac-
tive, calf market reported
steady.

Holstein Heifer Calves to
150.00; Veal Calves to 95.50;
Bobs, 90-110 lbs 75.00-90.00;
Bobs, 80 and down lbs. 50.00-
65.00; Grassers & Feeders
42.00- Lambs 50.00-
54.00; Sheep none; Hogs, 200-
250 lbs. 42 00-46.00; Sows
34.00- Boars 30 00-
34.00; Pigs 8.00-21.50;
Heifers 47.50-52.00, Steers
medium 48.00-62.50; Steers,
feeder 46.00-68.50; Bulls
50.00- 00; Cows, utility
47.50-53.00; Cows, fat 45.50-
48.00; Cows, medium 43.00-
45.00; Cows, poor or small
36.00- Horses medium
size to 315.00; Ponies to
155.00; Goats to 39.00


